
Date and Month Day Event

August/September - 2022

30 August - 31 August Tuesday - Wednesday Academic Orientation (Online)

1 September - 2 September Thursday and Friday Senior Students move in

3 September - 4 September Saturday - Sunday New Students move in

5 September Monday First day of Monsoon Semester classes

5 September - 9 September Monday - Friday Orientation Week for UG 2022 - 2025 batch

 12 September Monday First day of Foundation Classes

October 2022

2 October Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

5 October Wednesday Dussehra

8 October Saturday Option to hold classes as per Wednesday schedule (05 Oct)

22 October - 30 October Saturday - Sunday Monsoon Mid-term Break

24 October Monday Diwali

25 October Tuesday Diwali Observed

November 2022

December 2022

10 December Saturday Last day of Monsoon Semester classes

12 December - 17 December Monday - Saturday Reading week, make-up classes

19 December - 23 December Monday - Friday Exam Week

23 December Friday Monsoon Semester ends

25 December Sunday Christmas

24 December - 20 January Saturday - Friday Winter Break

January 2023

1 January Sunday New Year Holiday

21 January - 22 January Saturday - Sunday  Students return from winter break

23 January Monday First day of Spring semester classes

26 January Thursday Republic Day

 February/March  2023

04 March - 12 March Saturday - Sunday Spring Mid-term break

8 March Wednesday Holi

April/May 2023

7 April Friday Good Friday

15 April Saturday Option to hold classes as per Friday schedule (7 Apr)

21 April Friday Eid al-Fitr

29 April Saturday Option to hold classes as per Friday schedule (21 Apr)

29 April Saturday Last day of spring semester classes

01 May - 06 May Monday - Saturday Reading week, make-up classes

07 May - 13 May Monday - Saturday Exam Week

13 May Saturday Spring Semester ends

July - August 2023

03 July -11 August 6 weeks UG Summer Semester

29 July Saturday Muharram

15 August Tuesday Independence Day

02 August, 2022 - 08 July, 2023

Young India Fellowship (YIF)
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